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Askelviikot 9.-22.9.2024 Yksilosarja yleinen

Osallistuja

Anu Porsti

Juha Seppéanen

Tuula Karhunen
Susanne Nuutinen
Jenni Lahtinen
Riitta-Liisa Kangasluoma
Matti Lampinen

Sari Marjamaki

Sabina Silvas

Helena Ollonen

Hanna Yli-Hankala-Peraluoma
Johan Ekblom

Pinja Harjunpaa

Elina Keskitalo

Anna Bjoérklund

Riitta Kukkonen

Simo Suomi

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Henna Nieminen

Miia Seiteri

la Harjunpaa

Jarzaliini

Jutta Ruotsalainen
Joonas Oikkonen

Virve Saarinen

Minni Oksanen

Elina Tasku

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Maria Vehkapera

Leena Tillgren

Jojo

Kimmo Kamppila

Tanja Lepisto

Sari Keisanen

Mirva Wiik

Katja Kaaria

Epp Réani

Qili Mattila

Pilvi Guttorm

Riitta Irva

Mikko Kuusiluoma
Marika Ristonmaa
Manta Keskitalo

Anu Paavola

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Kristiina Thessman

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Arja Harju

Paula Heinonen

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Aulis Partanen

Jaakko Alavuotunki

Kotipaikka

Satakunta Pori
Helsinki
Kuopio
Kotka
Tampere
Vaasa
Kotka
Harjavalta
Nurmijarvi
Rovaniemi
Nokia
Helsinki
Helsinki
Raahe
Mustasaari
Kemi

Kuopio
Lohja
Oulu
Espoo
Kouvola
Helsinki

Poytya
Hartola
Pori
Paimio
Oulu
Helsinki
Oulu
Turku
Pori
Pirkkala
Sipoo
Virolahti
Lahti
Loimaa
Utsjoki
Ylitornio
Pori
Jyvaskyla
Raahe
Kotka
Tampere
Turku
Turku
Vantaa
Tampere
Orivesi
Mantta-Vilppula

Helsinki
Oulu

Askelmaara

548 091
487 240
437 513
386 889
360 330
354 890
341 295
339 105
325 684
297 869
284 656
283 260
277 511
277 442
275 346
272 000
246 710
234 618
231394
225 310
224 347
221 600
221254
220 207
219 487
213090
211 206
210 658
210 000
209 115
208 515
206 514
205 641
205512
204 806
201 693
201 182
199 381
198 309
196 000
193 008
189 955
188 774
188 563
188 353
186 941
183 666
180 392
178 077
175 827
175 665
172 362
172 335
171183
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56
57
58
59
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63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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95
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Birgitta Raulo

Tommi Saaksi

Harri Korpinen

Jarno Storgéards

Marja Sylman

Tarja Saarelainen

Eija Pollanen

Joni Hagelin

Heidi Johansson

Ellen Lund

Ali Rantala

Piia Lojander

Tatu Jamsén

Sanna Storgards

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Pekka Kotiranta
Jasmiina Mannisto
Kristel Miettinen

Inkeri Boelius

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Nina-Mari Lempiainen
Janne Aarnikko

Pia Mattila

Elli Teinila

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Leila Kallio

Teemu K

Jenni Sinela

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ylleli Roine

llona Hamalainen
Leena Luomanen

Elisa Lejonqvist

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Liisa

Niina Toivanen

Timo Lehtomaki

Tuija Makela

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Hannele kaartinen

Ei tuloksia verkkosivuille
Sisko Jokinen

Jermu Karppinen

Petri Kahelin

109 osallistujaa

Orivesi
Kuopio

Mantta-Vilppula

Lapinjarvi
Helsinki
Kuopio
Pirkkala
Tampere
Borga
Nurmijarvi
Nakkila
Valkeala
Vaasa
Lapinjarvi
Piikkio
Helsinki
Turku
Vantaa
Pori

Pori
Helsinki
Imatra
[Imajoki
Tampere
Siilinjarvi
Tampere
Tampere
Tampere
Kuopio
Urjala
Kuopio
Helsinki
Helsinki
Oulu
Lahti

Pori
Lapua
Hameenlinna
Helsinki
Helsinki
Savonlinna
Keuruu
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Karstula
Tuusula
Pori
Parainen
Helsinki
Tampere
Tampere
Lammi
Haukipudas
Kajaani

171 000
165 353
162 470
159 476
157 603
157 225
154 766
154 344
153 290
151 200
150 000
149 900
148 892
147 542
146 330
145973
145 314
140 729
139 708
137 917
135662
134 057
132749
132 512
132 000
130 451
128 565
126 848
125 160
123 712
123 570
123 072
122 093
121 065
118 236
113 283
111 756
111 473
109 006
102 830
101 857
101 345
100 741
100 478
98 161

96 600

94 408

92 137

91 012

88 019

82 299

80578

70 228

60 906

42 672



